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Parent Feedback Questionnaire – November 2022  

Total replies = 52 
 

 

 Strongly 
Disagree 

Disagree Don’t 
Know 

Agree Strongly 
Agree 

 

1. My child is happy in school. 
 

  1 
(1.9%) 

14 
(26.9%) 

37 
(71.2%) 

 

2. My child feels safe. 
   13 

(25%) 
39 

(75%) 
 

3. Children behave well at Britannia Bridge 
Primary School. 

 1 
(1.9%) 

6 
(11.5%) 

16 
(30.7%) 

 

29 
(55.9%) 

 

4. Teaching is good. 
   13 

(25%) 
39 

(75%) 
 

5. The school encourages children to have strong 
values (HEART). 

  3 
(5.8%) 

13 
(25%) 

40 
(69.2%) 

 

6. There is a wide range of clubs. 
  

1 
(1.9%) 

6 
(11.5%) 

10 
(19.2%) 

19 
(36.5%) 

16 
(30.9%) 

 
 

7. The school is well led and managed by the 
head teacher, leadership team and governors. 
 

  4 
(7.7%) 

10 
(19.2%) 

38 
(73.1%) 

 

8. I feel comfortable about approaching the 
school staff. 
 

  3 
(5.8%) 

10 
(19.2%) 

39 
(75%) 

 

9. I have lots of opportunities to know what is 
happening in school/how my child is doing. 
 

 5 
(9.6%) 

1 
(1.9%) 

13 
(25%) 

33 
(63.5%) 

 

10. I would recommend the school to others. 
 

  1 
(1.9%) 

16 
(30.9%) 

35 
(67.2%) 

 

What do you like about Britannia Bridge Primary 
School? 

 Values x2 
 Ethos 
 Teachers x 5 
 Provide plenty of information 
 Community feel x 2 
 Good teachers 
 Gym 
 Community team spirit 
 Good environment  
 Good teaching x 2 
 Miss Hooper, Mrs PD, Mr Alty 
 The rainbow sign 
 Facilities available 
 Brilliant Teachers  
 Helpful x 2 
 Friendly x 4 
 Kind 
 Inclusivity  
 Caring 
 Excellent school x 2 



       

 Staff x 2 
 My child’s happiness 
 Safe school x 2 
 Diversity 
 Friendly and approachable staff x2 
 Genuine care 
 Use of library 
 Homework is encouraged 
 Good education  
 Communication x 3 
 Interactive  
 Approachable x 2 
 Community spirit 
 Always keep us updated about clubs 
 I like Mrs PD 
 Staff know my child 
 Ella loves PE day 
 Breakfast club! X 2 
 Topics taught 
 All staff are friendly 
 My child is always learning 
 Overall my child is happy here – just a little more 

reassurance as a parent is needed, Miss Burke 
seems lovely  

 Most staff are very approachable  
 The teachers and the educational programme 
 Lovely teachers 
 Lovely atmosphere 
 Everything! 
 Welcoming  
 Facebook group  
 Class Dojos 

 

Is there anything you would like to change?  
 

 After school clubs x 5 
 More outdoor play/learning 
 More notice for Christmas events, so I can book 

time off work 
 More progress reviews 
 Stop parents crowding the doorway (morning and 

pick up) 
 Bring back Christmas performances.  
 Communication x 2 
 Some staff are not very approachable 
 More information about what my child is learning, 

not enough information on the long term plans on 
the website. 

 Reading books to be sent home daily, mu child 
often comes without. 

 Information about who is teaching the class – we 
didn’t get told that the old teacher was leaving! 

 Explanation from teachers to parents  
 I would like to receive her homework on a Friday 

so that she can complete it on the weekend. 

Any other comments? 
 
 

 
 


