

**Britannia Bridge Primary School Winifred Street Lower Ince** Wigan WN3 4SD

Telephone: 01942 760036 E-Mail - enquiries @britanniabridge.co.uk

Headteacher: Mrs C Pidegon-Duncalf

## Parent Feedback Questionnaire - November 2022 Total replies = 52

		Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Don't Know	Agree	Strongly Agree
1.	My child is happy in school.			1 (1.9%)	14 (26.9%)	37 (71.2%)
2.	My child feels safe.				13 (25%)	39 (75%)
3.	Children behave well at Britannia Bridge Primary School.		1 (1.9%)	6 (11.5%)	16 (30.7%)	29 (55.9%)
4.	Teaching is good.				13 (25%)	39 (75%)
5.	The school encourages children to have strong values (HEART).			3 (5.8%)	13 (25%)	40 (69.2%)
6.	There is a wide range of clubs.	1 (1.9%)	6 (11.5%)	10 (19.2%)	19 (36.5%)	16 (30.9%)
7.	The school is well led and managed by the head teacher, leadership team and governors.			4 (7.7%)	10 (19.2%)	38 (73.1%)
8.	I feel comfortable about approaching the school staff.			3 (5.8%)	10 (19.2%)	39 (75%)
9.	I have lots of opportunities to know what is happening in school/how my child is doing.		5 (9.6%)	1 (1.9%)	13 (25%)	33 (63.5%)
10.	I would recommend the school to others.			1 (1.9%)	16 (30.9%)	35 (67.2%)
	at do you like about Britannia Bridge Primary ool?	Comm Good f Helpf t Friend Kind Inclusi Caring	ers x 5 e plenty of interpretation in the plenty of interpretation in the plenty of interpretation in the plenty of the plenty o	2 spirit PD, Mr Alt	у	











	➤ Staff x 2
	<ul><li>Staff x 2</li><li>My child's happiness</li></ul>
	Safe school x 2
	Diversity
	<ul><li>Friendly and approachable staff x2</li><li>Genuine care</li></ul>
	> Use of library
	Homework is encouraged Conduction
	Good education
	Communication x 3
	> Interactive
	Approachable x 2
	Community spirit
	Always keep us updated about clubs
	➤ I like Mrs PD
	> Staff know my child
	Ella loves PE day
	➤ Breakfast club! X 2
	Topics taught
	All staff are friendly
	My child is always learning
	Overall my child is happy here – just a little more
	reassurance as a parent is needed, Miss Burke
	seems lovely ©
	Most staff are very approachable
	The teachers and the educational programme
	Lovely teachers
	Lovely atmosphere
	Everything!
	> Welcoming
	Facebook group
	Class Dojos
Is there anything you would like to change?	After school clubs x 5
is there arrything you would like to change:	More outdoor play/learning
	More notice for Christmas events, so I can book time off work
	More progress reviews
	<ul> <li>Stop parents crowding the doorway (morning and pick up)</li> </ul>
	Bring back Christmas performances.
	Communication x 2
	Some staff are not very approachable
	More information about what my child is learning,
	not enough information on the long term plans on
	the website.
	<ul> <li>Reading books to be <u>sent</u> home daily, mu child</li> </ul>
	often comes without.
	<ul> <li>Information about who is teaching the class – we</li> </ul>
	didn't get told that the old teacher was leaving!
	<ul> <li>Explanation from teachers to parents</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>I would like to receive her homework on a Friday</li> </ul>
	so that she can complete it on the weekend.









